

VILLAGE OF RUSSIA
2015 REPAVING PROJECT
BID TABULATION

		TINGINEEKING	2013 KEI II VII VO I KOSECI									
	١			BI	D TABU	LATION	BUEHLER ASPHALT PAVING		WAGNER PAVING, INC.		BARRETT PAVING MATERIALS	
						May 6, 2015		ST. MARYS, OHIO		LAURA, OHIO	1	MIDDLETOWN, OHIO
REF.	ITEM		UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>	DESCRIPTION	MEASURE	QTY.	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST
1	254	1-1/4" PAVEMENT PLANING ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	3109	\$5.00	\$15,545.00	\$3.50	\$10,881.50	\$3.30	\$10,259.70	\$4.00	\$12,436.00
2	407	TACK COAT @ 0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GAL.	573	\$4.00	\$2,292.00	\$3.25	\$1,862.25	\$3.00	\$1,719.00	\$2.00	\$1,146.00
3	441	1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE,										
		TYPE 1, PG 64-22	C.Y.	239	\$190.00	\$45,410.00	\$147.35	\$35,216.65	\$155.00	\$37,045.00	\$150.00	\$35,850.00
4	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE,										
		TYPE 1, PG 64-22 (SCRATCH COURSE)	C.Y.	73	\$200.00	\$14,600.00	\$147.35	\$10,756.55	\$155.00	\$11,315.00	\$165.00	\$12,045.00
5	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
6	638	WATER VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	5	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$175.00	\$875.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
		TOTAL				\$84,347.00		\$60,966.95		\$62,713.70		\$68,727.00